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Fireball European

Championships 2014
Lerwick Boating Club

Results as of 22:09 on July 28, 2014

Overall

3 event burgee

3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
15093

15081

15110

15113
15114
15046
14551
14513
14713
14262
14566

15007
14691

14950
14395
14402

14635
14921

HelmName

Matt Burge

Thomas Gillard

Jaroslav
Verner

David Wade
Barry McCartin
Alex Taylor

Jiri Paruzek
Scott Nicolson
Frank Miller
Ondrej Labuda
Brydon Leask

Louis Smyth

Louise Mc
Kenna

Chris Thorne
Darren Forrest
Will'm Mouatt

David Grant
Maja Suter

CrewName

Richard
Wagstaff

Richard
Anderton

Jakub
Napravnik

Tim Hartley
Conor Kinsella
Geoff Edwards
Jakub Kosvica
Roger Goudie
Ismail Inan
Karel Otto

Fraser
McKenzie

Cormac Bradley

Hermine
O'Keeffe

Russell Thorne
Craig Forrest

Neil Fraser

Andrew Grant

Thomas Boehm

R1

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
15.0
13.0
9.0
14.0

12.0
16.0

11.0
10.0

27.0
DNF

20.0
7.0

R2

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
14.0
12.0

19.0
9.0

17.0
16.0
11.0

15.0

27.0
OCS

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
12.0

9.0
17.0

15.0
19.0
8.0

14.0
18.0

Total | Nett
70 |7.0

8.0 8.0

9.0 |9.0

10.0
13.0
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33.0
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36.0
38.0

10.0
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18.0
20.0
33.0
34.0
36.0
38.0

40.0
42.0

40.0
42.0

43.0
45.0
46.0

43.0
45.0
46.0

49.0
52.0

49.0
52.0
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19th

20th

21st
22nd
23rd

24th

25th

26th

GBR | 14872
SHE | 14463
SHE (15022
CZE 14674
SUl (14824
SHE | 14755
GBR | 14499
SHE (13714
Rank Nat
1 IRL
2 GBR
3 CZE
4 GBR
5 GBR
6 GBR
7 SuUl
8 CZE
9 CZE
10 SHE
11 GBR
12 IRL
13 IRL
14 SHE
15 SHE

Barbara
Newson

Maggie
Adamson

John Manson
Roman Vasik

Thomas
Gautschi

Magnus
Johnston

Andrew Leslie

Gary Fullerton

Guy Newson 19.0 13.0
lan Adamson 18.0 20.0
Ivan Fraser 17.0 18.0
Hana Trusikova | 21.0 21.0
Getrund 23.0 22.0
Gautschi
Nicola Duthie 22.0 24.0
Edward 27.0 23.0
Johnstone DNF
John Allan 24.0 27.0
DNF

SailNo
15114
15113
15110
15081
15093
15046
14921
14551
14262
14395
14950
15007
14713
14566
14513

R1 - 28/07/2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Barry McCartin
David Wade
Jaroslav Verner
Thomas Gillard
Matt Burge
Alex Taylor
Maja Suter
Jiri Paruzek
Ondrej Labuda
Darren Forrest
Chris Thorne
Louis Smyth
Frank Miller
Brydon Leask

Scott Nicolson

CrewName
Conor Kinsella
Tim Hartley
Jakub Napravnik
Richard Anderton
Richard Wagstaff
Geoff Edwards
Thomas Boehm
Jakub Kosvica
Karel Otto
Craig Forrest
Russell Thorne
Cormac Bradley
Ismail Inan
Fraser McKenzie

Roger Goudie
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55.0 |55.0
66.0

66.0
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77.0 |77.0
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11
13
14
15
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
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16 IRL | 14691 |Louise Mc Kenna | Hermine O'Keeffe |17 16.0

17 SHE | 15022 | John Manson Ivan Fraser 18 17.0
18 SHE | 14463 A Maggie Adamson | lan Adamson 19 18.0
19 GBR | 14872 | Barbara Newson | Guy Newson 20 19.0
20 SHE | 14635 | David Grant Andrew Grant 21 20.0
21 CZE | 14674 | Roman Vasik Hana Trusikova 22 21.0
22 SHE | 14755 | Magnus Johnston | Nicola Duthie 23 22.0
23 SUI 14824 | Thomas Gautschi | Getrund Gautschi |24 23.0
24 SHE | 13714 | Gary Fullerton John Allan 25 24.0
25 SHE | 14402 | Will'm Mouatt Neil Fraser DNF [27.0

25 GBR | 14499 | Andrew Leslie Edward Johnstone | DNF [27.0

R2 - 28/07/2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Nat SailNo HelmName CrewName Place |Points
1 GBR| 15093 | Matt Burge Richard Wagstaff |1 1.0
2 GBR| 15081 | Thomas Gillard | Richard Anderton |2 20
3 CZE 15110 |Jaroslav Verner | Jakub Napravnik |3 3.0
4 GBR| 15113 | David Wade Tim Hartley 4 4.0
5 GBR | 15046 | Alex Taylor Geoff Edwards 5 5.0
6 IRL | 15114 |Barry McCartin | Conor Kinsella 6 6.0
7 CZE | 14551 | Jiri Paruzek Jakub Kosvica 7 7.0
8 SHE | 14513 | Scott Nicolson Roger Goudie 8 8.0
9 IRL | 14691 |Louise Mc Kenna | Hermine O'Keeffe |9 9.0
10 IRL 14713 |Frank Miller Ismail Inan 10 10.0
11 SHE | 14402 | Will'm Mouatt Neil Fraser 11 11.0
12 SHE | 14566 Brydon Leask Fraser McKenzie 12 12.0
13 GBR | 14872 | Barbara Newson | Guy Newson 13 13.0
14 CZE | 14262 Ondrej Labuda Karel Otto 14 14.0
15 SHE | 14635 | David Grant Andrew Grant 15 15.0
16 SHE | 14395 | Darren Forrest Craig Forrest 16 16.0
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25

Rank

0 N OO bW DN~

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

GBR
SHE
IRL

SHE
CZE
Sul

GBR
SHE
Sul

SHE

Nat
GBR
GBR
CZE
GBR
CZE
IRL
GBR
SHE
IRL
SHE
IRL
SHE
CZE
SHE
GBR
SHE
IRL

14950
15022
15007
14463
14674
14824
14499
14755
14921
13714

SailNo
15093
15081
15110
15113
14551
15114
15046
14402
15007
14513
14713
14566
14262
14635
14950
14463
14691

Chris Thorne
John Manson
Louis Smyth
Maggie Adamson
Roman Vasik
Thomas Gautschi
Andrew Leslie
Magnus Johnston
Maja Suter

Gary Fullerton

Russell Thorne
Ivan Fraser
Cormac Bradley
lan Adamson
Hana Trusikova
Getrund Gautschi
Edward Johnstone
Nicola Duthie
Thomas Boehm
John Allan

R3 - 28/07/2014

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Matt Burge
Thomas Gillard
Jaroslav Verner
David Wade
Jiri Paruzek
Barry McCartin
Alex Taylor
Will'm Mouatt
Louis Smyth
Scott Nicolson
Frank Miller
Brydon Leask
Ondrej Labuda
David Grant
Chris Thorne
Maggie Adamson

Louise Mc Kenna

CrewName
Richard Wagstaff
Richard Anderton
Jakub Napravnik
Tim Hartley
Jakub Kosvica
Conor Kinsella
Geoff Edwards
Neil Fraser
Cormac Bradley
Roger Goudie
Ismail Inan
Fraser McKenzie
Karel Otto
Andrew Grant
Russell Thorne
lan Adamson

Hermine O'Keeffe
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17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
27.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
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18 SUI | 14921 Maja Suter Thomas Boehm 18
19 SHE | 14395 | Darren Forrest Craig Forrest 19
20 SHE | 15022 | John Manson Ivan Fraser 20
21 SUl 14824 | Thomas Gautschi | Getrund Gautschi |21
22 GBR | 14872 Barbara Newson | Guy Newson 22
23 GBR | 14499 | Andrew Leslie Edward Johnstone | 23
24 CZE | 14674 YRoman Vasik Hana Trusikova 24
25 SHE | 14755 | Magnus Johnston | Nicola Duthie 25
26 SHE | 13714 | Gary Fullerton John Allan 26
Sailwave Scoring Software
www.lerwickboatingclub.co.uk 297

www.sailwave.com

18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

fireballshetland@gmail.com
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